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GLOSSY FINISHES MATTE FINISHES

PC
PN
BN

AB
CB
AS
MG

Chrome

Polished Nickel

Brushed Nickel

Golden Brass

Polished Silver

Polished Gold

UB Unlacquered Brass

Antique Brass

Cannon Bronze

Antique Silver

Matte Gold109

AB1953 COMPLIA
NT

CAL
GREEN

AB1953 COMPLIA
NT

CAL
GREEN

102.07.124

102.50.124

102.66.103

Retail Price

• Swivel Spout
• ¼-Turn Ceramic Disc
• Flow Rate: 2.2 GPM
• 47” Spray Hose
•  Vacuum Breaker 

Included in Hand Held
•  CalGreen Low Flow 

Aerator and Low Lead 
Available upon Request

PC
PN
BN

UB / AB
CB / GB
PG / MG
PS / AS

$1975
$2050
$2170
$2950
$3350
$3995
$4195

• Swivel Spout
• ¼-Turn Ceramic Disc
• 7 7/8” Centers ±  2 1/8”
• Flow Rate: 2.2 GPM
•  Side Spray not Available

PC
PN
BN

UB / AB
CB / GB
PG / MG
PS / AS

$1215
$1265
$1345
$1825
$1995
$2475
$2585

• Swivel Spout
• ¼-Turn Ceramic Disc
• Spout Reach: 9 ¼”
• Flow Rate: 2.2 GPM
•  Side Spray not Available
•  CalGreen Low Flow 

Aerator and Low Lead 
Available Upon Request

PC
PN
BN

UB / AB
CB / GB
PG / MG
PS / AS

$1485
$1565
$1685
$2225
$2525
$2995
$3150

• Swivel Spout
• ¼-Turn Ceramic Disc
• Spout: ½” Female NPT
• Flow Rate: 2.2 GPM
•  Roughs Available 

Ahead. 
Ref 100.92.046BT And 
100.92.048BT That Can 
�������������������

•  Side Spray not Available

PC
PN
BN

UB / AB
CB / GB
PG / MG
PS / AS

$1420
$1485
$1595
$2125
$2415
$2890
$2995

• Swivel Spout
• ¼-Turn Ceramic Disc
• Flow Rate: 2.2 GPM
•  Side Spray not Available

PC
PN
BN

UB / AB
CB / GB
PG / MG
PS / AS

$1150
$1195
$1295
$1750
$1965
$2350
$2450

2-Hole Gooseneck Bridge Kitchen Faucet

Single Hole Two-Handle Kitchen Faucet

3-Hole Wall Mounted Kitchen Faucet

102.66.141

160.67.141

161.67.141

162.67.141

3-Hole Kitchen Faucet with Side Spray

102.66.101

160.67.101

161.67.101

162.67.101

102.66.164

160.67.164

161.67.164

162.67.164

2-Hole Gooseneck Bridge Kitchen Faucet

2 1/4"

2 1/2"

2 1/4"

9 1/4" 4" Mini

9 3
/8"

6 3
/4"

10
 3/

4"

6 3
/8"

1 3/4"
Maxi

1/2" NPT

3/4"

Drilling
4 x Ø1 1/4"

Length 47 1/4"Length 11 7/8"

Kitchen Mixers

7

102.07.124

102.50.124

102.66.103

Retail Price

• Swivel Spout
• ¼-Turn Ceramic Disc
• Flow Rate: 2.2 GPM
• 47” Spray Hose
•  Vacuum Breaker 

Included in Hand Held
•  CalGreen Low Flow 

Aerator and Low Lead 
Available upon Request

PC
PN
BN

UB / AB
CB / GB
PG / MG
PS / AS

$1975
$2050
$2170
$2950
$3350
$3995
$4195

• Swivel Spout
• ¼-Turn Ceramic Disc
• 7 7/8” Centers ±  2 1/8”
• Flow Rate: 2.2 GPM
•  Side Spray not Available

PC
PN
BN

UB / AB
CB / GB
PG / MG
PS / AS

$1215
$1265
$1345
$1825
$1995
$2475
$2585

• Swivel Spout
• ¼-Turn Ceramic Disc
• Spout Reach: 9 ¼”
• Flow Rate: 2.2 GPM
•  Side Spray not Available
•  CalGreen Low Flow 

Aerator and Low Lead 
Available Upon Request

PC
PN
BN

UB / AB
CB / GB
PG / MG
PS / AS

$1485
$1565
$1685
$2225
$2525
$2995
$3150

• Swivel Spout
• ¼-Turn Ceramic Disc
• Spout: ½” Female NPT
• Flow Rate: 2.2 GPM
•  Roughs Available 

Ahead. 
Ref 100.92.046BT And 
100.92.048BT That Can 
Be Found On Page 30

•  Side Spray not Available

PC
PN
BN

UB / AB
CB / GB
PG / MG
PS / AS

$1420
$1485
$1595
$2125
$2415
$2890
$2995

• Swivel Spout
• ¼-Turn Ceramic Disc
• Flow Rate: 2.2 GPM
•  Side Spray not Available

PC
PN
BN

UB / AB
CB / GB
PG / MG
PS / AS

$1150
$1195
$1295
$1750
$1965
$2350
$2450

2-Hole Gooseneck Bridge Kitchen Faucet

Single Hole Two-Handle Kitchen Faucet

3-Hole Wall Mounted Kitchen Faucet

102.66.141

160.67.141

161.67.141

162.67.141

3-Hole Kitchen Faucet with Side Spray

102.66.101

160.67.101

161.67.101

162.67.101

102.66.164

160.67.164

161.67.164

162.67.164

2-Hole Gooseneck Bridge Kitchen Faucet

Kitchen Mixers

102.66.164

160.67.164

161.67.164

162.67.164

3 HOLE WALL MOUNT KITCHEN FAUCET

• Cartridge: HOP92.026BT (right) & HOP92.126BT (left)


